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Features 

 
Forex Major 

CFD Non-major 
Forex & Metals 

(Gold) & Index Major 

CFD Commodities & 
Other than Gold 

Metals & Non major 
Index 

 
Shares CFD 

 
Cryptocurrencies CFD 

 
Leverage – Margin requirements 

 
Up to 1:30 

 
Up to 1:20 

 
Up to 1:20 

 
Up to 1:5 

 
1:2 

Minimum Spread Floating Floating Floating Floating Floating 

Minimum step for increasing Contract Size 0.01 lot 0.01 lot 0.01 lot - 0.1 lot* 0.01 lot - 0.1 lot* 0.01 lot 

 

Commission 

 
Commission Formula = Asset price * Commission * Volume Example: Amazon share price is 1850.50 and you want to trade 
0.1 lot with commission 7% Commission = 1850.50 * 7% * 0.1 = 12.95$ 

Minimum Initial Deposit 250 EUR or USD or GBP equivalent 

Payment Methods Bank Wire. Credit/Debit Cards SafeCharge 

Trading Platforms Available Meta Trader 4 client terminal, Trade Markets Trader 

Additional Information Limit and Stop Levels in Forex are not guaranteed. 

Platform Operating Times 24h from Sunday 23:00 GMT to Friday 21:00 GMT 

Dedicated Live Support Customer support available 5 days a week. 

 

Market-leading prices with fractional pricing 

 
We monitor the market throughout the day to ensure you can access the tight spreads. Prices are quoted to the fifth decimal 
point allowing you to profit from small price movement 

 
Flexible leverage options 

 
You can choose the leverage level that suits your trading style and risk appetite putting you in a position to take advantage of 
market movements as you choose. 

Rapid execution and comprehensive trading tools Trade Markets offers secure systems to execute your trades. 

Account currency USD, EUR, GBP 

Trade the lot size you want Whether you’re a beginner or seasoned trader you can choose the lot size to suit your strategy from a minimum of 0.01 lots 

 

EAs and HFT (High Frequency Trading) 

 
Whatever is your trading style you can execute your strategy on any Instrument with Trade Markets. Meta Trader 4 is compatible 
with Expert Advisors and automated trading systems as allowed by the prevailing market conditions and liquidity. 
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Symbol 

 
Description  Spread ‐ 

In Points 

 
Leverage  Contract 

size 

 
Basic 

 
Bronze 

 
Silver 

 
Gold 

 
Premium 

USDJPY!  US Dollar vs Japanese Yen  Floating  1:30  100 000  12  12  11  10  7 

USDCHF!  US Dollar vs Swiss Franc  Floating  1:30  100 000  12  12  11  10  7 

USDCAD!  US Dollar vs Canadian Dollar  Floating  1:30  100 000  12  12  11  10  7 

NZDUSD!  New Zealand Dollar vs US Dollar  Floating  1:30  100 000  12  12  11  10  7 

GBPUSD!  Great Britain Pound vs US Dollar  Floating  1:30  100 000  12  12  11  10  7 

GBPJPY!  Great Britain Pound vs Japanese Yen  Floating  1:30  100 000  12  12  11  10  7 

EURUSD!  Euro vs US Dollar  Floating  1:30  100 000  12  12  11  10  7 

EURJPY!  Euro vs Japanese Yen  Floating  1:30  100 000  12  12  11  10  7 

EURGBP!  Euro vs Great Britain Pound  Floating  1:30  100 000  12  12  11  10  7 

EURCHF!  Euro vs Swiss Franc  Floating  1:30  100 000  12  12  11  10  7 

AUDUSD!  Australian Dollar vs US Dollar  Floating  1:30  100 000  12  12  11  10  7 

GBPUSD.m!  Great Britain Pound vs US Dollar  Floating  1:30  10 000  12  12  11  10  7 

EURUSD.m!  Euro vs US Dollar  Floating  1:30  10 000  12  12  11  10  7 

USDCAD.m!  US Dollar vs Canadian Dollar  Floating  1:30  10 000  12  12  11  10  7 
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USDCHF.m!  US Dollar vs Swiss Franc  Floating  1:30  10 000  12  12  11  10  7 

USDJPY.m!  US Dollar vs Japanese Yen  Floating  1:30  10 000  12  12  11  10  7 

NZDJPY!  New Zealand Dollar vs Japanese Yen  Floating  1:20  100 000  20  20  18  15  10 

NZDCHF!  New Zealand Dollar vs Swiss Franc  Floating  1:20  100 000  20  20  18  15  10 

NZDCAD!  New Zealand Dollar vs Canadian Dollar  Floating  1:20  100 000  20  20  18  15  10 

GBPNZD!  Great Britain Pound vs New Zealand Dollar  Floating  1:20  100 000  20  20  18  15  10 

GBPCHF!  Great Britain Pound vs Swiss Franc  Floating  1:20  100 000  20  20  18  15  10 

GBPCAD!  Great Britain Pound vs Canadian Dollar  Floating  1:20  100 000  20  20  18  15  10 

GBPAUD!  Great Britain Pound vs Australian Dollar  Floating  1:20  100 000  20  20  18  15  10 

EURNZD!  Euro vs New Zealand Dollar  Floating  1:20  100 000  20  20  18  15  10 

EURCAD!  Euro vs Canadian Dollar  Floating  1:20  100 000  20  20  18  15  10 

EURAUD!  Euro vs Australian Dollar  Floating  1:20  100 000  20  20  18  15  10 

CHFJPY!  Swiss Franc vs Japanese Yen  Floating  1:20  100 000  20  20  18  15  10 

CADJPY!  Canadian Dollar vs Japanese Yen  Floating  1:20  100 000  20  20  18  15  10 

CADCHF!  Canadian Dollar vs Swiss Franc  Floating  1:20  100 000  20  20  18  15  10 

AUDNZD!  Australian Dollar vs New Zealand Dollar  Floating  1:20  100 000  20  20  18  15  10 

AUDJPY!  Australian Dollar vs Japanese Yen  Floating  1:20  100 000  20  20 
 
 
 
 
 

18  15  10 
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AUDCHF!  Australian Dollar vs Swiss Franc  Floating  1:20  100 000  20  20  18  15  10 

AUDCAD!  Australian Dollar vs Canadian Dollar  Floating  1:20  100 000  20  20  18  15  10 

EURDKK!  Euro vs Danish Krone  Floating  1:20  100 000  30  30  27  25  20 

EURHUF!  Euro vs Hungarian Forint  Floating  1:20  100 000  30  30  27  25  20 

EURNOK!  Euro vs Norweigen Krone  Floating  1:20  100 000  30  30  27  25  20 

EURPLN!  Euro vs Polish Zloty  Floating  1:20  100 000  30  30  27  25  20 

 
EURSEK! 

 
Euro vs Swedish Krone 

 
Floating 

 
1:20 

 
100 000 

 
30 

 
30 

 
27 

 
25 

 
20 

EURTRY!  Euro vs Turkish Lira  Floating  1:20  100 000  30  30  27  25  20 

USDDKK!  US Dollar vs Danish Krone  Floating  1:20  100 000  30  30  27  25  20 

USDHKD!  US Dollar vs Hong Kong Dollar  Floating  1:20  100 000  30  30  27  25  20 

USDHUF!  US Dollar vs Hungarian Forint  Floating  1:20  100 000  30  30  27  25  20 

USDINR!  US Dollar vs South India Rupee  Floating  1:20  100 000  30  30  27  25  20 

USDMXN!  US Dollar vs Mexican Peso  Floating  1:20  100 000  30  30  27  25  20 

USDNOK!  US Dollar vs Norwegian Krone  Floating  1:20  100 000  30  30  27  25  20 

USDPLN!  US Dollar vs Polish Zloty  Floating  1:20  100 000  30  30  27  25  20 

USDRUB!  US Dollar vs Russian Ruble  Floating  1:20  100 000  30  30  27  25  20 

USDSEK!  US Dollar vs Swedish Krona  Floating  1:20  100 000  30  30  27  25  20 
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USDSGD!  US Dollar vs Singapore Dollar  Floating  1:20  100 000  30  30  27  25  20 

USDTRY!  US Dollar vs Turkish Lira  Floating  1:20  100 000  30  30  27  25  20 

USDZAR!  US Dollar vs South African Rand  Floating  1:20  100 000  30  30  27  25  20 

EURZAR!  Euro vs South African Rand  Floating  1:20  100 000  30  30  27  25  20 

GBPZAR!  Great Britain Pound vs South African Rand  Floating  1:20  100 000  30  30  27  25  20 

GBPTRY!  Great Britain Pound vs Turkish Lira  Floating  1:20  100 000  30  30  27  25  20 

EURSGD!  Euro vs Singapore Dollar  Floating  1:20  100 000  30  30  27  25  20 

VIX ‐ Date!  Volatility SP500 Index Future (CBOE)  Floating  1:10  1 000  50  50  45  40  30 

USO!  United States OIL LP (NYSE ARCA)  Floating  1:10  100  50  50  45  40  30 

UCO!  Proshares Ultra Bloomberg Cruid OIL (NYSE ARCA)  Floating  1:10  100  50  50  45  40  30 

TADAWUL!  Tadawul All Shares Index ‐ Saudi  Floating  1:10  10  50  50  45  40  30 

TA35!  Tel Aviv 35 Index  Floating  1:10  200  50  50  45  40  30 

SP ‐ Date!  E‐MINI S&P500 Index Future (CME)  Floating  1:20  100  50  50  45  40  30 

OMXS30!  OMXS30 Index (NASDAQ OMX Nordic)  Floating  1:10  100  50  50  45  40  30 

NSDQ ‐ Date!  Nasdaq100 Index Future (CME)  Floating  1:20  100  50  50  45  40  30 

NK ‐ Date!  Nikkei 225 Index Future (CME)  Floating  1:20  10  50  50  45  40  30 

MIB ‐ Date!  FTSE / MIB Index Future(Borsa Italiana)  Floating  1:10  100  50  50  45  40  30 
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JSE ‐ Date!  FTSE/JSE Top 40 Index Future (Safex)  Floating  1:10  100  50  50  45  40  30 

IBEX ‐ Date!  IBEX Index 35 (Bolsa de Madrid)  Floating  1:10  100  50  50  45  40  30 

 
HSI ‐ Date!  Hang Seng Index Future (Hong Kong Stock 

Exchange)(HKE) 

 
Floating 

 
1:10 

 
100 

 
50 

 
50 

 
45 

 
40 

 
30 

 
HHI ‐ Date! 

China H‐Shares Index Futures (Hong Kong Stock 
Exchange)(HKE) 

 
Floating 

 
1:10 

 
100 

 
50 

 
50 

 
45 

 
40 

 
30 

FTSE ‐ Date!  FTSE 100 Index Future (ICE‐EU)  Floating  1:20  10  50  50  45  40  30 

DOW ‐ Date!  MINI‐SIZE DOW Index Future (CME)  Floating  1:20  10  50  50  45  40  30 

DJEXX ‐ Date!  DJ Euro Stoxx Index Future (Eurex)  Floating  1:20  10  50  50  45  40  30 

DAX ‐ Date!  DAX 30 Index Future (Eurex)  Floating  1:20  10  50  50  45  40  30 

CAC ‐ Date!  CAC 40 Index Future (Euronext)  Floating  1:20  10  50  50  45  40  30 

AEX ‐ Date  AEX Index Future (Euronext)  Floating  1:20  100  50  50  45  40  30 

ASX ‐ Date!  ASX SPI 200 Index Future (ASX)  Floating  1:20  100  50  50  45  40  30 

$IND ‐ Date!  US$ Future Index (ICE‐US)  Floating  1:10  100  50  50  45  40  30 

WHEAT ‐ Date!  Wheat (CME)  Floating  1:10  100  30  30  27  25  20 

SUG11 ‐ Date!  Sugar #11 (ICE‐US)  Floating  1:10  1 000  30  30  27  25  20 

SBEAN ‐ Date!  Soybeans (CME)  Floating  1:10  100  30  30  27  25  20 



Trade Markets is owned and operated by NBH Markets EU Ltd 

NBH Markets EU Limited is a Cyprus Investment Firm, regulated by Cyprus Securities and Exchange Commission (CySEC) License Number: 208/13 and 
Registration Number: HE 291974 

Registered Office Address: Agias Zonis & Thessalonikis, 1, NICOLAOU PENTADROMOS CENTER, Floor 7, Office 701‐704, 3026, Limassol, Cyprus 

 

RBOB ‐ Date!  R.B.O.B Gasoline (CME)  Floating  1:10  42 000  30  30  27  25  20 

PLAT ‐ Date!  Platinum (CME)  Floating  1:10  100  30  30  27  25  20 

PALLD ‐ Date!  Palladium (CME)  Floating  1:10  100  30  30  27  25  20 

ORANG ‐ Date!  Orange Juice (ICE‐US)  Floating  1:10  100  30  30  27  25  20 

NGAS ‐ Date!  Natural Gas (CME)  Floating  1:10  10 000  30  30  27  25  20 

COTT2 ‐ Date!  Cotton #2 (ICE‐US)  Floating  1:10  100  30  30  27  25  20 

CORN ‐ Date!  Corn (CME)  Floating  1:10  100  30  30  27  25  20 

COPP ‐ Date!  Copper (CME)  Floating  1:10  10 000  30  30  27  25  20 

COFFE ‐ Date!  Coffee (ICE‐US)  Floating  1:10  100  30  30  27  25  20 

COCOA ‐ Date!  Cocoa (ICE‐US)  Floating  1:10  100  30  30  27  25  20 

CL ‐ Date!  Light Sweet Crude Oil (CME)  Floating  1:10  1 000  30  30  27  25  20 

BRNT ‐ Date!  Brent Crude Oil (ICE‐EUR)  Floating  1:10  1 000  30  30  27  25  20 

XAUUSD.m!  Gold vs. US Dollar  Floating  1:20  10  30  30  27  25  20 

XAUUSD!  Gold vs. US Dollar  Floating  1:20  100  30  30  27  25  20 

XAGUSD!  Silver vs. US Dollar  Floating  1:20  5 000  30  30  27  25  20 

BTCEUR!  Bitcoin vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  100  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

BTCEUR.m!  Bitcoin vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  1  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 



Trade Markets is owned and operated by NBH Markets EU Ltd 

NBH Markets EU Limited is a Cyprus Investment Firm, regulated by Cyprus Securities and Exchange Commission (CySEC) License Number: 208/13 and 
Registration Number: HE 291974 

Registered Office Address: Agias Zonis & Thessalonikis, 1, NICOLAOU PENTADROMOS CENTER, Floor 7, Office 701‐704, 3026, Limassol, Cyprus 

 

BTCGBP!  Bitcoin vs. Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  100  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

BTCGBP.m!  Bitcoin vs. Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  1  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

BTCUSD!  Bitcoin vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  100  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

BTCUSD.m!  Bitcoin vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  1  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

BTGUSD!  Bitcoin Gold vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  100  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

BTGUSD.m!  Bitcoin Gold vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  1  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

DSHEUR!  Dashcoin vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  100  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

DSHEUR.m!  Dashcoin vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  1  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

DSHGBP!  Dashcoin vs. Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  100  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

DSHGBP.m!  Dashcoin vs. Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  1  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

DSHUSD!  Dashcoin vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  100  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

DSHUSD.m!  Dashcoin vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  1  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

ETCEUR!  Etherium Classic vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  100  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

ETCEUR.m!  Etherium Classic vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  1  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

ETCGBP!  Etherium Classic Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  100  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

ETCGBP.m!  Etherium Classic Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  1  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

ETCUSD!  Etherium Classic vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  100  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 
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ETCUSD.m!  Etherium Classic vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  1  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

ETHEUR!  Etherium vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  100  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

ETHEUR.m!  Etherium vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  1  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

ETHGBP!  Etherium vs. Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  100  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

ETHGBP.m!  Etherium vs. Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  1  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

ETHUSD!  Etherium vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  100  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

ETHUSD.m!  Etherium vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  1  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

LTCEUR!  Litecoin vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  100  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

LTCEUR.m!  Litecoin vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  1  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

LTCGBP!  Litecoin vs. Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  100  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

LTCGBP.m!  Litecoin vs.  Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  1  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

LTCUSD!  Litecoin vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  100  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

LTCUSD.m!  Litecoin vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  1  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

XLMUSD!  Stellar Vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  100  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

XMRUSD!  Monero vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  100  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

XMRUSD.m!  Monero vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  1  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

XRPEUR!  Ripple vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  100  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 
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XRPEUR.m!  Ripple vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  1  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

XRPGBP!  Ripple vs. Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  100  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

XRPGBP.m!  Ripple vs. Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  1  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

XRPUSD!  Ripple vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  100  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

XRPUSD.m!  Ripple vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1:2  1  5%  4,70%  4,50%  4,00%  3,00% 

3M!  3M Company. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

ADOBE!  Adobe Systems Incorporated, NYSE(USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

ADS!  Adidas AG (XETRA Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

Ahold!  Koninklijke Ahold Delhaize  (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

AIG!  American International Group Inc. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

AIRBUS!  Airbus Group aerospace (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

ALCOA!  Alcoa Inc. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

Alibaba!  Alibaba Group Holding LTD. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

ALLI!  Allianz (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

ALTABA!  Altaba Inc. Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

AMAZON!  Amazon Corp. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

AMEX!  American Express Co. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 
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APHRIA!  Aphria Inc (NYSE) (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

APPLE!  Apple Inc. NASDAQ (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

ARCELOR!  ArcelorMittal steel NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  33  30  30  27  25  20 

ASTON!  Aston Martin (London Stock Exchange)  Floating  1:5  1  30  30  27  25  20 

ATT!  AT&T Inc. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

AURORA!  Aurora Cannabis Inc. (Toronto SE)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

B.PETROL!  British Petroleum (London Stock Exchange)  Floating  1:5  1  30  30  27  25  20 

BAIDU!  Baidu Inc. NASDAQ (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

BARCLAYS!  Barclays Plc (London Stock Exchange)  Floating  1:5  1  30  30  27  25  20 

BAYER!  Bayer AG (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

BBVA!  Banco Bilbao Vizcaya Argentaria (Bolsa de 
Madrid)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

BERKSHIRE!  Berkshire Hathaway (B) Inc. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

BMW!  BMW (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

BNP!  BNP Paribas banks (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

BOA!  Bank of America Corp. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

BOEING!  The Boeing Co. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

BSANMD!  Banco Santander (Bolsa de Madrid)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 
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CARREFOUR!  Carrefour food retailers&wholesalers(EURONEXT 

Paris) 

 
Floating 

 
1:5 

 
100 

 
30 

 
30 

 
27 

 
25 

 
20 

CAT!  Caterpillar Inc. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

CHEVRON!  Chevron Corporation. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

CHMO!  China Mobile Ltd. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

CISCO!  Cisco Systems Inc. NASDAQ (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

CITI!  Citigroup Inc. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

COKE!  The Coca‐Cola Co. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

COMMBK!  Commerzbank (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

CREDIT!  Credit Agricole banks (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

CRONOS!  Cronos (Toronto SE)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

DAIM!  Daimler (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

DBFRA!  Deutsche Bank AG (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

DISNEY!  The Walt Disney Company. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

DPW!  Deutsche Post AG (XETRA Frankfurt Stock 
Exchange)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

DTELE!  Deutsche Telekom AG (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

EBAY!  eBay Inc. NASDAQ (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 
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ENI!  Eni SpA (Borsa Italiana)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

EOAN!  E.ON SE (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

EXXM!  Exxon Mobil Corp. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

FACEBOOK!  Facebook Inc. Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

FERRARI!  Ferrari N V. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

FIAT!  Fiat Chrysler Automobiles (Borsa Italiana)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

FING!  Fingerprints Card (NASDAQ OMX Nordic)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

FIREEYE!  FireEye Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

FRTELE!  Orange / France Telecom (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

GAZPROM!  GAZPROM ( Moscow Stock Exchange )  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

GE!  General Electric Co. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

GM!  General Motors Company. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

GOLDSACHS!  The Goldman Sachs Group Inc. Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

GOOGLE!  Google Inc. NASDAQ (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

GOPRO!  GoPro Inc. Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

GW!  GW Pharmaceuticals (NASDQ) (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

HARLEY!  Harley‐Davidson Inc, NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 
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HASBRO!  Hasbro Inc.(HAS) , Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

Heineken!  Heineken (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

HEN!  Henkel AG & Co (XETRA Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

HM!  H&M (NASDAQ OMX Nordic)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

HPACK!  Hewlett ‐ Packard Company. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

HSBC!  HSBC Holdings (London Stock Exchange)  Floating  1:5  1  30  30  27  25  20 

IBER!  Acciones Iberdrola (Bolsa de Madrid)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

IBM!  International Business Machines Corp. NYSE 
(USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

INGA!  ING Greop NV (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

INTEL!  Intel Corp. NASDAQ (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

INTEX!  Industria De Diseno Textil (Bolsa de Madrid)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

JNJ!  Johnson & Johnson. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

JPM!  JP Morgan Chase & Co. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

LibertyGlb!  LibertyGlobal Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

LINE!  LINE Corporation. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

LOCKHEED!  Lockheed Martin Corporation, NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

LOREAL!  L'Or?al personal products (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 
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Lufthansa!  Deutch Lufthansa (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

LVMH!  LVMH SA (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

MA!  MasterCard Incorporated NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

MACYS!  Macy’s Inc, NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

MANU!  Manchester United PLC. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

MARKS!  Marks & Spencer Group Plc (London Stock 
Exchange)  Floating  1:5  1  30  30  27  25  20 

MCDON!  McDonald's Corp. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

METRO!  Metro AG (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

MICHELIN!  Michelin tires (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

MORGAN_STA!  Morgan Stanley. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

MRK!  Merck KGaA (XETRA Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

MSFT!  Microsoft Corp. NASDAQ (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

Netflix!  Netflix Inc. Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

NIKE!  Nike, NYSE(USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

NOKIA!  Nokia Corp. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

NTDOY!  Nintendo LTD. OTC (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

NVIDIA!  NVIDIA Corporation, NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

PFIZER!  Pfizer Inc. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 
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PG!  Procter & Gamble Co. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

QUALCOMM!  Qualcomm Incorporated, NASDAQ (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

RAYTHEON!  Raytheon Company, NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

REGN!  Regeneron Pharmaceuticals Inc, NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

RENAULT!  Renault automobiles (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

REPSOL!  Repsol (Bolsa de Madrid)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

ROYAL!  Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

RWE‐XET!  RWE AG (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

SAFRAN!  Safran aerospace and defence (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

SAP!  SAP SE (XETRA Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

SBUX!  Starbucks Corp, Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

SIE!  Siemens Aktiengesellschaft (Frankfurt Stock 
Exchange)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

SNAP!  Snapchat, NYSE(USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

SONY!  Sony Corporation. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

Spotify!  Spotify Technology S.A. Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

 
STMICROELE!  STMicroelectronics semiconductors (EURONEXT 

Paris) 

 
Floating 

 
1:5 

 
100 

 
30 

 
30 

 
27 

 
25 

 
20 

TELFON!  Telefonica (Bolsa de Madrid)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 
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TELITA!  Telecom Italia S.p.A (Borsa Italiana)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

TESCO!  Tesco (London Stock Exchange)  Floating  1:5  1  30  30  27  25  20 

TESLA!  Tesla Motors Inc. Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

TEVA!  Teva Pharmaceutical Industries Ltd. NASDAQ 
(USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

TLRY‐NSDQ!  Tilray Inc (NASDAQ) (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

TME!  Tencent Music Entertainment. NASDAQ (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

TOTAL!  Total (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

TOYOTA!  Toyota Motor Corp. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

TWITTER!  Twitter Inc. Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

UBS!  UBS AG. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

UCG!  Unicredit (Borsa Italiana)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

UnileverNL!  Uniliever NV (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

VALLOUREC!  Vallourec industrial machinery (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

VEOLIA!  Veolia Environnement water (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

VERIZON!  Verizon Communications Inc. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

VISA!  Visa Inc. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

VODAFONE!  Vodafone Group (London Stock Exchange)  Floating  1:5  1  30  30  27  25  20 

VOWGEN!  Volkswagen AG (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 
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WEED!  Canopy Growth Corporation (Toronto SE)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

WMART!  Wal‐Mart Stores Inc. NYSE (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

XIAOMI!  Xiaomi Inc. (Hong Kong Stock Exchange)(HKE)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

Yandex!  Yandex N.V. Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

UBER!  Uber Technologies, Inc. (NYSE) (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

FIRSTSOLAR!  First Solar Inc (NASDAQ) (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

SUNPOWER!  SunPower Corporation (NASDAQ) (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

CSOLAR!  Canadian Solar Inc. (NASDAQ) (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

MKSINST!  MKS Instruments, Inc. (NASDAQ) (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

BWXTECH!  BWX Technologies, Inc (NYSE) (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 

BeyondMeat!  Beyond Meat, Inc. (NASDAQ) (USA)  Floating  1:5  100  30  30  27  25  20 
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Features 

 
Forex Major 

CFD Non-major 
Forex & Metals 

(Gold) & Index Major 

CFD Commodities & 
Other than Gold 

Metals & Non major 
Index 

 
Shares CFD 

 
Cryptocurrencies CFD 

 
Leverage – Margin requirements 

 
1:1 

 
1:1 

 
1:1 

 
1:1 

 
1:1 

Minimum Spread Floating Floating Floating Floating Floating 

Minimum step for increasing Contract Size 0.01 lot 0.01 lot 0.01 lot - 0.1 lot* 0.01 lot - 0.1 lot* 0.01 lot 

 
Commission 

 
Commission Formula = Asset price * Commission * Volume Example: Amazon share price is 1850.50 and you want to trade 
0.1 lot with commission 20% Commission = 1850.50 * 20% * 0.1 = 37,01$ 

Minimum Initial Deposit 250 EUR or USD or GBP equivalent 

Payment Methods Bank Wire. Credit/Debit Cards SafeCharge 

Trading Platforms Available Meta Trader 4 client terminal, Trade Markets Trader 

Additional Information Limit and Stop Levels in Forex are not guaranteed. 

Platform Operating Times 24h from Sunday 23:00 GMT to Friday 21:00 GMT 

Dedicated Live Support Customer support available 5 days a week. 

 
Market-leading prices with fractional pricing 

 
We monitor the market throughout the day to ensure you can access the tight spreads. Prices are quoted to the fifth decimal 
point allowing you to profit from small price movement 

 
Flexible leverage options 

 
You can choose the leverage level that suits your trading style and risk appetite putting you in a position to take advantage of 
market movements as you choose. 

Rapid execution and comprehensive trading tools Trade Markets offers secure systems to execute your trades. 

Account currency USD, EUR, GBP 

Trade the lot size you want Whether you’re a beginner or seasoned trader you can choose the lot size to suit your strategy from a minimum of 0.01 lots 

 

EAs and HFT (High Frequency Trading) 

 
Whatever is your trading style you can execute your strategy on any Instrument with Trade Markets. Meta Trader 4 is compatible 
with Expert Advisors and automated trading systems as allowed by the prevailing market conditions and liquidity. 
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Symbol 

 
Description  Spread ‐ 

In Points 
Contract 
size 

 
Trader 

USDJPY!  US Dollar vs Japanese Yen  Floating  100 000  20 

USDCHF!  US Dollar vs Swiss Franc  Floating  100 000  20 

USDCAD!  US Dollar vs Canadian Dollar  Floating  100 000  20 

NZDUSD!  New Zealand Dollar vs US Dollar  Floating  100 000 
20 

GBPUSD!  Great Britain Pound vs US Dollar  Floating  100 000 
20 

GBPJPY!  Great Britain Pound vs Japanese Yen  Floating  100 000 
20 

EURUSD!  Euro vs US Dollar  Floating  100 000  20 

EURJPY!  Euro vs Japanese Yen  Floating  100 000  20 

EURGBP!  Euro vs Great Britain Pound  Floating  100 000  20 

EURCHF!  Euro vs Swiss Franc  Floating  100 000  20 

AUDUSD!  Australian Dollar vs US Dollar  Floating  100 000  20 

GBPUSD.m!  Great Britain Pound vs US Dollar  Floating  10 000 
20 

EURUSD.m!  Euro vs US Dollar  Floating  10 000 
20 

USDCAD.m!  US Dollar vs Canadian Dollar  Floating  10 000 
20 

USDCHF.m!  US Dollar vs Swiss Franc  Floating  10 000 
20 

USDJPY.m!  US Dollar vs Japanese Yen  Floating  10 000  20 

NZDJPY!  New Zealand Dollar vs Japanese Yen  Floating  100 000 
20 

NZDCHF!  New Zealand Dollar vs Swiss Franc  Floating  100 000 
20 
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NZDCAD!  New Zealand Dollar vs Canadian Dollar  Floating  100 000 
20 

GBPNZD!  Great Britain Pound vs New Zealand Dollar  Floating  100 000 
20 

GBPCHF!  Great Britain Pound vs Swiss Franc  Floating  100 000 
20 

GBPCAD!  Great Britain Pound vs Canadian Dollar  Floating  100 000 
20 

GBPAUD!  Great Britain Pound vs Australian Dollar  Floating  100 000 
20 

EURNZD!  Euro vs New Zealand Dollar  Floating  100 000  20 

EURCAD!  Euro vs Canadian Dollar  Floating  100 000  20 

EURAUD!  Euro vs Australian Dollar  Floating  100 000  20 

CHFJPY!  Swiss Franc vs Japanese Yen  Floating  100 000  20 

CADJPY!  Canadian Dollar vs Japanese Yen  Floating  100 000 
20 

CADCHF!  Canadian Dollar vs Swiss Franc  Floating  100 000 
20 

AUDNZD!  Australian Dollar vs New Zealand Dollar  Floating  100 000 
20 

AUDJPY!  Australian Dollar vs Japanese Yen  Floating  100 000 
20 

AUDCHF!  Australian Dollar vs Swiss Franc  Floating  100 000 
20 

AUDCAD!  Australian Dollar vs Canadian Dollar  Floating  100 000 
20 

EURDKK!  Euro vs Danish Krone  Floating  100 000  30 

EURHUF!  Euro vs Hungarian Forint  Floating  100 000  30 

EURNOK!  Euro vs Norweigen Krone  Floating  100 000  30 

EURPLN!  Euro vs Polish Zloty  Floating  100 000  30 
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EURSEK!  Euro vs Swedish Krone  Floating  100 000  30 

EURTRY!  Euro vs Turkish Lira  Floating  100 000  30 

USDDKK!  US Dollar vs Danish Krone  Floating  100 000  30 

USDHKD!  US Dollar vs Hong Kong Dollar  Floating  100 000 
30 

USDHUF!  US Dollar vs Hungarian Forint  Floating  100 000  30 

USDINR!  US Dollar vs South India Rupee  Floating  100 000 
30 

USDMXN!  US Dollar vs Mexican Peso  Floating  100 000  30 

USDNOK!  US Dollar vs Norwegian Krone  Floating  100 000 
30 

USDPLN!  US Dollar vs Polish Zloty  Floating  100 000  30 

USDRUB!  US Dollar vs Russian Ruble  Floating  100 000  30 

USDSEK!  US Dollar vs Swedish Krona  Floating  100 000  30 

USDSGD!  US Dollar vs Singapore Dollar  Floating  100 000  30 

USDTRY!  US Dollar vs Turkish Lira  Floating  100 000  30 

USDZAR!  US Dollar vs South African Rand  Floating  100 000  30 

EURZAR!  Euro vs South African Rand  Floating  100 000  30 

GBPZAR!  Great Britain Pound vs South African Rand  Floating  100 000  30 

GBPTRY!  Great Britain Pound vs Turkish Lira  Floating  100 000  30 

EURSGD!  Euro vs Singapore Dollar  Floating  100 000  30 

VIX ‐ Date!  Volatility SP500 Index Future (CBOE)  Floating  1 000  50 

USO!  United States OIL LP (NYSE ARCA)  Floating  100  50 
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UCO!  Proshares Ultra Bloomberg Cruid OIL (NYSE ARCA)  Floating  100  50 

TADAWUL!  Tadawul All Shares Index ‐ Saudi  Floating  10  50 

TA35!  Tel Aviv 35 Index  Floating  200  50 

SP ‐ Date!  E‐MINI S&P500 Index Future (CME)  Floating  100  50 

OMXS30!  OMXS30 Index (NASDAQ OMX Nordic)  Floating  100  50 

NSDQ ‐ Date!  Nasdaq100 Index Future (CME)  Floating  100  50 

NK ‐ Date!  Nikkei 225 Index Future (CME)  Floating  10  50 

MIB ‐ Date!  FTSE / MIB Index Future(Borsa Italiana)  Floating  100  50 

JSE ‐ Date!  FTSE/JSE Top 40 Index Future (Safex)  Floating  100  50 

IBEX ‐ Date!  IBEX Index 35 (Bolsa de Madrid)  Floating  100  50 

 
HSI ‐ Date!  Hang Seng Index Future (Hong Kong Stock 

Exchange)(HKE) 

 
Floating 

 
100 

 
50 

 
HHI ‐ Date!  China H‐Shares Index Futures (Hong Kong Stock 

Exchange)(HKE) 

 
Floating 

 
100 

 
50 

FTSE ‐ Date!  FTSE 100 Index Future (ICE‐EU)  Floating  10  50 

DOW ‐ Date!  MINI‐SIZE DOW Index Future (CME)  Floating  10  50 

DJEXX ‐ Date!  DJ Euro Stoxx Index Future (Eurex)  Floating  10  50 

DAX ‐ Date!  DAX 30 Index Future (Eurex)  Floating  10  50 
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CAC ‐ Date!  CAC 40 Index Future (Euronext)  Floating  10  50 

AEX ‐ Date  AEX Index Future (Euronext)  Floating  100  50 

ASX ‐ Date!  ASX SPI 200 Index Future (ASX)  Floating  100  50 

$IND ‐ Date!  US$ Future Index (ICE‐US)  Floating  100  50 

WHEAT ‐ Date!  Wheat (CME)  Floating  100  30 

SUG11 ‐ Date!  Sugar #11 (ICE‐US)  Floating  1 000  30 

SBEAN ‐ Date!  Soybeans (CME)  Floating  100  30 

RBOB ‐ Date!  R.B.O.B Gasoline (CME)  Floating  42 000  30 

PLAT ‐ Date!  Platinum (CME)  Floating  100  30 

PALLD ‐ Date!  Palladium (CME)  Floating  100  30 

ORANG ‐ Date!  Orange Juice (ICE‐US)  Floating  100  30 

NGAS ‐ Date!  Natural Gas (CME)  Floating  10 000  30 

COTT2 ‐ Date!  Cotton #2 (ICE‐US)  Floating  100  30 

CORN ‐ Date!  Corn (CME)  Floating  100  30 

COPP ‐ Date!  Copper (CME)  Floating  10 000  30 

COFFE ‐ Date!  Coffee (ICE‐US)  Floating  100  30 

COCOA ‐ Date!  Cocoa (ICE‐US)  Floating  100  30 
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CL ‐ Date!  Light Sweet Crude Oil (CME)  Floating  1 000  30 

BRNT ‐ Date!  Brent Crude Oil (ICE‐EUR)  Floating  1 000  30 

XAUUSD.m!  Gold vs. US Dollar  Floating  10  30 

XAUUSD!  Gold vs. US Dollar  Floating  100  30 

XAGUSD!  Silver vs. US Dollar  Floating  5 000  30 

BTCEUR!  Bitcoin vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  100  10% 

BTCEUR.m!  Bitcoin vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1  10% 

BTCGBP!  Bitcoin vs. Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  100  10% 

BTCGBP.m!  Bitcoin vs. Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1  10% 

BTCUSD!  Bitcoin vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  100  10% 

BTCUSD.m!  Bitcoin vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1  10% 

BTGUSD!  Bitcoin Gold vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  100  10% 

BTGUSD.m!  Bitcoin Gold vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1  10% 

DSHEUR!  Dashcoin vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  100  10% 

DSHEUR.m!  Dashcoin vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1  10% 

DSHGBP!  Dashcoin vs. Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  100  10% 

DSHGBP.m!  Dashcoin vs. Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1  10% 

DSHUSD!  Dashcoin vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  100  10% 
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DSHUSD.m!  Dashcoin vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1  10% 

ETCEUR!  Etherium Classic vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  100  10% 

ETCEUR.m!  Etherium Classic vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1  10% 

ETCGBP!  Etherium Classic Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  100  10% 

ETCGBP.m!  Etherium Classic Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1  10% 

ETCUSD!  Etherium Classic vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  100  10% 

ETCUSD.m!  Etherium Classic vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1  10% 

ETHEUR!  Etherium vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  100  10% 

ETHEUR.m!  Etherium vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1  10% 

ETHGBP!  Etherium vs. Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  100  10% 

ETHGBP.m!  Etherium vs. Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1  10% 

ETHUSD!  Etherium vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  100  10% 

ETHUSD.m!  Etherium vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1  10% 

LTCEUR!  Litecoin vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  100  10% 

LTCEUR.m!  Litecoin vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1  10% 

LTCGBP!  Litecoin vs. Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  100  10% 

LTCGBP.m!  Litecoin vs. Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1  10% 
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LTCUSD!  Litecoin vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  100  10% 

LTCUSD.m!  Litecoin vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1  10% 

XLMUSD!  Stellar Vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  100  10% 

XMRUSD!  Monero vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  100  10% 

XMRUSD.m!  Monero vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1  10% 

XRPEUR!  Ripple vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  100  10% 

XRPEUR.m!  Ripple vs. Euro ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1  10% 

XRPGBP!  Ripple vs. Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  100  10% 

XRPGBP.m!  Ripple vs. Great Britian Pound ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1  10% 

XRPUSD!  Ripple vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  100  10% 

XRPUSD.m!  Ripple vs. US Dollar ( Bitfinex )  Floating  1  10% 

3M!  3M Company. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

ADOBE!  Adobe Systems Incorporated, NYSE(USA)  Floating  100  30 

ADS!  Adidas AG (XETRA Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  100  30 

Ahold!  Koninklijke Ahold Delhaize  (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  100  30 

AIG!  American International Group Inc. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

AIRBUS!  Airbus Group aerospace (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  100  30 
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ALCOA!  Alcoa Inc. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

Alibaba!  Alibaba Group Holding LTD. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

ALLI!  Allianz (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  100  30 

ALTABA!  Altaba Inc. Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  100  30 

AMAZON!  Amazon Corp. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

AMEX!  American Express Co. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

APHRIA!  Aphria Inc (NYSE) (USA)  Floating  100  30 

APPLE!  Apple Inc. NASDAQ (USA)  Floating  100  30 

ARCELOR!  ArcelorMittal steel NYSE (USA)  Floating  33  30 

ASTON!  Aston Martin (London Stock Exchange)  Floating  1  30 

ATT!  AT&T Inc. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

AURORA!  Aurora Cannabis Inc. (Toronto SE)  Floating  100  30 

B.PETROL!  British Petroleum (London Stock Exchange)  Floating  1  30 

BAIDU!  Baidu Inc. NASDAQ (USA)  Floating  100  30 

BARCLAYS!  Barclays Plc (London Stock Exchange)  Floating  1  30 

BAYER!  Bayer AG (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  100  30 

BBVA! 
Banco Bilbao Vizcaya Argentaria (Bolsa de 

Madrid)  Floating  100  30 

BERKSHIRE!  Berkshire Hathaway (B) Inc. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

BMW!  BMW (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  100  30 
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BNP!  BNP Paribas banks (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  100  30 

BOA!  Bank of America Corp. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

BOEING!  The Boeing Co. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

BSANMD!  Banco Santander (Bolsa de Madrid)  Floating  100  30 

 
CARREFOUR!  Carrefour food retailers&wholesalers(EURONEXT 

Paris) 

 
Floating 

 
100 

 
30 

CAT!  Caterpillar Inc. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

CHEVRON!  Chevron Corporation. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

CHMO!  China Mobile Ltd. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

CISCO!  Cisco Systems Inc. NASDAQ (USA)  Floating  100  30 

CITI!  Citigroup Inc. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

COKE!  The Coca‐Cola Co. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

COMMBK!  Commerzbank (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  100  30 

CREDIT!  Credit Agricole banks (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  100  30 

CRONOS!  Cronos (Toronto SE)  Floating  100  30 

DAIM!  Daimler (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  100  30 

DBFRA!  Deutsche Bank AG (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  100  30 

DISNEY!  The Walt Disney Company. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 
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DPW!  Deutsche Post AG (XETRA Frankfurt Stock 
Exchange)  Floating  100  30 

DTELE!  Deutsche Telekom AG (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  100  30 

EBAY!  eBay Inc. NASDAQ (USA)  Floating  100  30 

ENI!  Eni SpA (Borsa Italiana)  Floating  100  30 

EOAN!  E.ON SE (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  100  30 

EXXM!  Exxon Mobil Corp. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

FACEBOOK!  Facebook Inc. Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  100  30 

FERRARI!  Ferrari N V. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

FIAT!  Fiat Chrysler Automobiles (Borsa Italiana)  Floating  100  30 

FING!  Fingerprints Card (NASDAQ OMX Nordic)  Floating  100  30 

FIREEYE!  FireEye Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  100  30 

FRTELE!  Orange / France Telecom (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  100  30 

GAZPROM!  GAZPROM ( Moscow Stock Exchange )  Floating  100  30 

GE!  General Electric Co. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

GM!  General Motors Company. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

GOLDSACHS!  The Goldman Sachs Group Inc. Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  100  30 

GOOGLE!  Google Inc. NASDAQ (USA)  Floating  100  30 

GOPRO!  GoPro Inc. Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  100  30 
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GW!  GW Pharmaceuticals (NASDQ) (USA)  Floating  100  30 

HARLEY!  Harley‐Davidson Inc, NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

HASBRO!  Hasbro Inc.(HAS) , Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  100  30 

Heineken!  Heineken (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  100  30 

HEN!  Henkel AG & Co (XETRA Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  100  30 

HM!  H&M (NASDAQ OMX Nordic)  Floating  100  30 

HPACK!  Hewlett ‐ Packard Company. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

HSBC!  HSBC Holdings (London Stock Exchange)  Floating  1  30 

IBER!  Acciones Iberdrola (Bolsa de Madrid)  Floating  100  30 

IBM!  International Business Machines Corp. NYSE 
(USA)  Floating  100  30 

INGA!  ING Greop NV (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  100  30 

INTEL!  Intel Corp. NASDAQ (USA)  Floating  100  30 

INTEX!  Industria De Diseno Textil (Bolsa de Madrid)  Floating  100  30 

JNJ!  Johnson & Johnson. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

JPM!  JP Morgan Chase & Co. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

LibertyGlb!  LibertyGlobal Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  100  30 

LINE!  LINE Corporation. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

LOCKHEED!  Lockheed Martin Corporation, NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 
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LOREAL!  L'Or?al personal products (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  100  30 

Lufthansa!  Deutch Lufthansa (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  100  30 

LVMH!  LVMH SA (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  100  30 

MA!  MasterCard Incorporated NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

MACYS!  Macy’s Inc, NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

MANU!  Manchester United PLC. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

MARKS!  Marks & Spencer Group Plc (London Stock 
Exchange)  Floating  1  30 

MCDON!  McDonald's Corp. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

METRO!  Metro AG (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  100  30 

MICHELIN!  Michelin tires (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  100  30 

MORGAN_STA!  Morgan Stanley. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

MRK!  Merck KGaA (XETRA Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  100  30 

MSFT!  Microsoft Corp. NASDAQ (USA)  Floating  100  30 

Netflix!  Netflix Inc. Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  100  30 

NIKE!  Nike, NYSE(USA)  Floating  100  30 

NOKIA!  Nokia Corp. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

NTDOY!  Nintendo LTD. OTC (USA)  Floating  100  30 

NVIDIA!  NVIDIA Corporation, NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

PFIZER!  Pfizer Inc. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 
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PG!  Procter & Gamble Co. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

QUALCOMM!  Qualcomm Incorporated, NASDAQ (USA)  Floating  100  30 

RAYTHEON!  Raytheon Company, NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

REGN!  Regeneron Pharmaceuticals Inc, NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

RENAULT!  Renault automobiles (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  100  30 

REPSOL!  Repsol (Bolsa de Madrid)  Floating  100  30 

ROYAL!  Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

RWE‐XET!  RWE AG (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  100  30 

SAFRAN!  Safran aerospace and defence (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  100  30 

SAP!  SAP SE (XETRA Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  100  30 

SBUX!  Starbucks Corp, Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  100  30 

SIE!  Siemens Aktiengesellschaft (Frankfurt Stock 
Exchange)  Floating  100  30 

SNAP!  Snapchat, NYSE(USA)  Floating  100  30 

SONY!  Sony Corporation. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

Spotify!  Spotify Technology S.A. Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  100  30 

 
STMICROELE!  STMicroelectronics semiconductors (EURONEXT 

Paris) 

 
Floating 

 
100 

 
30 

TELFON!  Telefonica (Bolsa de Madrid)  Floating  100  30 
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TELITA!  Telecom Italia S.p.A (Borsa Italiana)  Floating  100  30 

TESCO!  Tesco (London Stock Exchange)  Floating  1  30 

TESLA!  Tesla Motors Inc. Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  100  30 

TEVA!  Teva Pharmaceutical Industries Ltd. NASDAQ 
(USA)  Floating  100  30 

TLRY‐NSDQ!  Tilray Inc (NASDAQ) (USA)  Floating  100  30 

TME!  Tencent Music Entertainment. NASDAQ (USA)  Floating  100  30 

TOTAL!  Total (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  100  30 

TOYOTA!  Toyota Motor Corp. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

TWITTER!  Twitter Inc. Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  100  30 

UBS!  UBS AG. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

UCG!  Unicredit (Borsa Italiana)  Floating  100  30 

UnileverNL!  Uniliever NV (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  100  30 

VALLOUREC!  Vallourec industrial machinery (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  100  30 

VEOLIA!  Veolia Environnement water (EURONEXT Paris)  Floating  100  30 

VERIZON!  Verizon Communications Inc. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

VISA!  Visa Inc. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

VODAFONE!  Vodafone Group (London Stock Exchange)  Floating  1  30 

VOWGEN!  Volkswagen AG (Frankfurt Stock Exchange)  Floating  100  30 
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WEED!  Canopy Growth Corporation (Toronto SE)  Floating  100  30 

WMART!  Wal‐Mart Stores Inc. NYSE (USA)  Floating  100  30 

XIAOMI!  Xiaomi Inc. (Hong Kong Stock Exchange)(HKE)  Floating  100  30 

Yandex!  Yandex N.V. Nasdaq (USA)  Floating  100  30 

UBER!  Uber Technologies, Inc. (NYSE) (USA)  Floating  100  30 

FIRSTSOLAR!  First Solar Inc (NASDAQ) (USA)  Floating  100  30 

SUNPOWER!  SunPower Corporation (NASDAQ) (USA)  Floating  100  30 

CSOLAR!  Canadian Solar Inc. (NASDAQ) (USA)  Floating  100  30 

MKSINST!  MKS Instruments, Inc. (NASDAQ) (USA)  Floating  100  30 

BWXTECH!  BWX Technologies, Inc (NYSE) (USA)  Floating  100  30 

BeyondMeat!  Beyond Meat, Inc. (NASDAQ) (USA)  Floating  100 
 

30 
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Online Trading for the Company’s MT4/MT5 Users 
 
 

Competitive Pricing and spreads: The Company is proud to offer competitive spreads on all currency pairs. On the major pairs as the 
EUR/USD, GBP/USD and USD/JPY, spreads start at 0.1 pips. 

 
Forex Trading Times: Forex trading online is available 24 hours a day, 5 days a week allowing traders access during all market trading times, 
starting at 23:00 Sunday and closing at 21:00 Friday (GMT). 

Order Sizes. The Company can execute any order size starting from 0.01 lots. 
 

Swap/Rollover: If a trade is kept open overnight, then there is a swap/rollover fee/income calculated on that position. The cost or income is 
calculated as the overnight interest rate differential between the two currencies on which the position is held, depending on the type of the 
position (long/short). It is important to remember that one can gain or lose on swap and as such, one has either positive rollover or negative 
rollover. There is a possibility that some instruments may have negative rollover values on both sides therefore, the positive and negative 
values are decreased accordingly. 

In the trading terminal ’swap’ is automatically converted into the balance currency. Operation is conducted between 20:30 – 00:00 GMT. 
Triple swap is charged on Wednesdays. 

Swap calculation = (Contract Size*Lot Size*Market price*Swap rate/100)/360. 
 

Margin calls: Once the margin level of the trading account drops below 100%, the Company has the discretionary right to begin closing 
current open positions. Once the trading account’s margin level drops to 50%, the company will automatically begin closing positions at the 
current market price, to restore the margin level of your account to above 50% Example: Margin level is calculated as Equity / Margin used*100 
On a 1 lot EURUSD position held by a trading account with the leverage of 1:30, the margin call will be reached when the account equity level 
drops below the margin required to hold the position. (in this case 300$) 


